60
FEATURES & BENEFITS
 `Developed in conjunction with
surveyors from the California DOT
 `Features include bright
fluorescent material, 4 inch
(101.6 mm) wide contrasting
reflective material with 2 inch

 `Plus, two inside pockets and
comes with dual mic clips
APPLICATIONS
 `Workplace safety
 `Perfect for construction crews
or surveyors near busy roads
or other possibly hazardous
locations where worker
visibility is desired
Part No.
8365
ANSI/ISEA CLASS 3 & 2 SAFETY UTILITY VESTS
Safety Utility Vest
8265-Series Designed to meet ANSI/ISEA Class 2 Standards
PART NO. COLOR SIZE
8265-42-FLY Fluorescent Yellow 42 (S)
8265-42-FOR Fluorescent Orange 42 (S)
8265-46-FLY Fluorescent Yellow 46 (M)
8265-46-FOR Fluorescent Orange 46 (M)
8265-50-FLY Fluorescent Yellow 50 (L)
8265-50-FOR Fluorescent Orange 50 (L)
8265-54-FLY Fluorescent Yellow 54 (XL)
8265-54-FOR Fluorescent Orange 54 (XL)
8265-58-FLY Fluorescent Yellow 58 (XXL)
8265-58-FOR Fluorescent Orange 58 (XXL)
8265-62-FLY Fluorescent Yellow 62 (XXXL)
8265-62-FOR Fluorescent Orange 62 (XXXL)
8265-66-FLY Fluorescent Yellow 66 (J)
8265-66-FOR Fluorescent Orange 66 (J)
PART NO. COLOR SIZE
8365-42-FLY Fluorescent Yellow 42 (S)
8365-42-FOR Fluorescent Orange 42 (S)
8365-46-FLY Fluorescent Yellow 46 (M)
8365-46-FOR Fluorescent Orange 46 (M)
8365-50-FLY Fluorescent Yellow 50 (L)
8365-50-FOR Fluorescent Orange 50 (L)
8365-54-FLY Fluorescent Yellow 54 (XL)
8365-54-FOR Fluorescent Orange 54 (XL)
8365-58-FLY Fluorescent Yellow 58 (XXL)
8365-58-FOR Fluorescent Orange 58 (XXL)
8365-62-FLY Fluorescent Yellow 62 (XXXL)
8365-62-FOR Fluorescent Orange 62 (XXXL)
8365-66-FLY Fluorescent Yellow 66 (J)
8365-66-FOR Fluorescent Orange 66 (J)
Safety Utility Vest
8365-Series Designed to meet ANSI/ISEA Class 3 Standards
product shipped from the US warehouse only